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DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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5.48300XOther
10.91597X

47.4056.702,593
36.2043.301,980
83.604,573

4,573
5,470

X0.002.000.010.29
X68.851.003.3320.71
X1.222.000.298.29
X73.262.007.0220.86
X370.161.007.6648.31
X197.652.0016.1024.55
X2.032.000.1920.89
X44.562.005.2417.00
X273.801.0011.0024.89
X252.782.008.5259.32

X559.201.0023.3024.00
X66.601.004.5014.80
X63.672.005.7122.30
X68.512.005.9223.13
X73.712.006.1423.99
X79.312.006.3724.89
X128.102.008.8428.99
X215.061.007.4228.99
X0.031.000.013.04
X0.242.000.163.04

X211.252.0011.3837.13
X50.592.008.0512.57
X58.452.008.0414.54
X5.612.001.239.15
X2.032.000.1920.89
X44.562.005.2417.00
X273.801.0011.0024.89
X252.782.008.5259.32

X299.981.0010.6028.30
X38.251.004.508.50

X0.191.000.181.08
X68.822.006.7920.28
X83.531.004.4518.76
X3.372.001.434.70
X53.652.005.7218.76
X85.731.004.2320.28
X12.812.002.958.68
X6.522.000.6918.93
X2.812.000.4612.35
X222.041.0012.3418.00

X664.051.0023.3028.50
X63.672.005.7122.30
X68.512.005.9223.13
X73.712.006.1423.99
X79.312.006.3724.89
X0.002.000.000.18
X15.311.003.254.71
X0.272.000.173.26
X0.562.000.244.71
X90.671.004.8718.61
X93.682.008.1223.08
X4.092.001.684.87
X0.312.000.183.50


